russell

R-280M-0
Men’s HD Raglan Sweat

= Our HD Raglan Sweat is a must have for your wardrobe providing you with a
contemporary slim fit in a lighter fabric than traditional sweats.

= Contemporary slim fit

*  Contrast neck tape with stitch detail

= Cover seam waistband and cuffs

= Removable, adhesive neck label

= French Terry (no fluff, as fabric is unbrushed)

MATERIAL:
@ 65% Polyester;

35% Ringspun Combed Cotton

m=' LAUNDRY CARE:
Suitable for 40°C machine wash

XS
Your body measurement
cm 87/92
To fit chest
Ins 34/36
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 98
Body Length: cm 65.5

DECORATOR NOTES

Suitable for sublimation, screen and heat transfer printing and embroidery.

COLOURS
WHITE BLACK GREY MARL
30 36 (c) 4
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 424.C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K:100 C€:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60
YELLOW SILVER GREEN
MARL MARL MARL
2Y S7 G5
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C PAPER: 429C PAPER: 7487 C

C:4 M:0 Y:50 K:0 C:32 M:23 Y18 K:0 C:41M:0 Y:68 K:0

Pack 3; Carton 24

WEIGHT: PACKING:
Colours 255g/m?

White 250g/m?

ORIGIN:
Bangladesh

92/97

36/38

104

68

BLUE
MARL
M3
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX
PAPER: 279 EC
C:45M:14 Y:0K:0

M L XL
97/102 102/107 107/112
38/40 40/42 42/44

10 16 122
705 73 75.5

RED CORAL PINK
MARL MARL MARL
RM 3C rid

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 7418 EC PAPER: 1625 C PAPER: 205 C

C:8 M:84 Y:52K:5 C:0 M:46 Y:42 K:0 C:0 M:82Y:27K:8

2XL

12/17

44/46

128

78

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

PURPLE
MARL
PZ

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671C

C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0




R-280M-0

Men’s HD Raglan Sweat

russell
S Unser HD Raglan-Sweatshirt ist mit seiner modernen, schmalen Passform und
in einem leichteren Stoff als traditionelle Sweatshirts ein Must-have fiir lhre
' Garderobe.
«  Zeitgemafde, schmale Passform
= Kontrast Nackenband mit Ziernaht
+  Bund und Armel mit Uberdecknaht
+ Entfernbares Haftetikett im Nackenbereich
+  French Terry-Ware (kein Fusseln, da nicht
1 angerauht)
MATERIAL: GEWICHT:
65% Polyester; 35% geka t Farben 255 g/m? VERPACKUNG:
olyester; ekdammte, arben m?;
70 O °8 : & Pack 3 / Karton 24
ringgesponnene Baumwolle Weifs 250 g/m
WASCHANLEITUNG: HERKUNFT:
Geeignet fir Wéasche bei 40°C Bangladesch
XS S M L XL 2XL
Ihre Kérpermafie
cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 n2/17
Brustumfang
Zoll 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46
Abmessungen des Kleidungsstiicks
Brustumfang: cm 98 104 110 16 122 128
Lange: cm 65.5 68 70.5 73 755 78
HINWEISE ZUR VEREDELUNG %
Geeignet fiir Sublimationsdruck, Siebdruck, Thermotransferdruck und Stickerei. X
Tested for harmful substances
g;(zgl;\]g to Oeko-Tex®: Slnndg;:ilrllgs
FARBEN
BLUE RED CORAL PINK PURPLE
WHITE BLACK GREY MARL MARL MARL MARL MARL MARL
M3 RM 3C 2P PZ
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7541C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 424 C PAPER: 279 EC PAPER: 7418 EC PAPER: 1625 C PAPER: 205 C PAPER: 7671C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100 C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60 C:45 M:14 Y:0 K:0 C:8 M:84 Y:52K:5 C:0 M:46 Y:42 K:0 C:0 M:82Y:27K:8 C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0
YELLOW SILVER GREEN
MARL MARL MARL
2Y S7 G5
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C
C:4 M:0 Y:50 K:0

FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C
C:32 M:23 Y18 K:0

FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41M:0 Y:68 K:0




russell

R-280M-0
Men's HD Raglan Sweat

=

©
)

Vos mensurations

Tour de poitrine

Mesures du vétement

COMPOSITION:
65 % polyester ;
35 % coton a fil de chaine continu

ENTRETIEN:
Adapté a un lavage a 40°C

cm

Tour de poitrine : cm

Longueur : cm

NOTES POUR LE DECORATEUR

Notre sweat HD a manches raglan est un incontournable de votre garde-robe avec
sa coupe slim contemporaine, et son tissu plus Iéger que les sweats traditionnels.

*  Coupe slim contemporaine

* Bande d'encolure contrastée avec coutures
fantaisie

= Surpiglres a la ceinture et aux poignets

«  Etiquette adhésive amovible dans le cou

*  French Terry (sans peluche car le tissu est
non-brossé)

Xs

87/92

34/36

98

65.5

o
<

92/97

36/38

104

68

DENSITE:
Couleurs 255 g/m?
Blanc 250 g/m?

ORIGINE:
Bangladesh

97/102

38/40

10

70.5

©

102/107

40/42

16

73

Adapté a I'impression par sublimation, sérigraphie ou transfert thermique ainsi qu”a la broderie.

COULEURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

YELLOW
MARL
2Y

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C

C:4 M:0 Y:50 K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

SILVER
MARL
Ss7

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C

C:32 M:23 Y18 K:0

GREY MARL
GY

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 424 C

C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

GREEN
MARL
G5

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41M:0 Y:68 K:0

BLUE
MARL
M3

ANTON

B E®
FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX
PAPER: 279 EC

27
C:45M:14 Y:0K:0

RED
MARL
RM

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX
PAPER: 7418 EC

C:8 M:84 Y:52K:5

CORAL
MARL
3C

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX
PAPER: 1625 C

C:0 M:46 Y:42K:0

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Pack 3; Cartons 24

XL

107/112

42/44

122

(NS
) ©
/?EDITED 0 ©

PINK
MARL
2P

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 205 C

C:0 M:82Y:27K:8

2XL

12/17

44/46

128

78

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

PURPLE
MARL
PZ

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671C

C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0




R-280M-0
Men’s HD Raglan Sweat

russell
S Nuestra sudadera raglan HD es un basico de fondo de armario y ofrece un corte
ajustado actual en un tejido mas ligero que el de las sudaderas convencionales.
*  Corte ajustado moderno
= Cinta de cuello en contraste con detalle de
costura
= Costuras ocultas en el talle y en los pufios
* Etiqueta adhesiva en el cuello, facil de
quitar
*  French Terry (sin pelusa, tejido no
cepillado)
MATERIAL: PESO:
P Col 255 g /m EMPAQUETADO:
6 poliéster; olores g/m? Paquete 3; caja 24

)

Su medida corporal

Medida
del pecho

CUIDADOS:
Admite lavado a 40°C

cm

pulgadas

Dimensiones de la prenda

Talla del pecho: cm

Largo del cuerpo: cm

NOTAS DEL DECORADOR
Apta para sublimacion, serigrafiado, impresion por transferencia térmica y bordado.

COLORES

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

YELLOW
MARL
2Y

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C

C:4 M:0 Y:50 K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

SILVER
MARL
Ss7

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C

C:32 M:23 Y18 K:0

35 % algoddn peinado hilado en anillo

Xs

87/92

34/36

98

65.5

GREY MARL
GY

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 424 C

C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

GREEN
MARL
G5

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41M:0 Y:68 K:0

Blanco 250 g/m?

ORIGEN:
Bangladesh
S M
92/97 97/102
36/38 38/40
104 1o
68 70.5

BLUE
MARL
M3
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX
PAPER: 279 EC
C:45 M:14 Y:0K:0

RED
MARL
RM

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX
PAPER: 7418 EC

C:8 M:84 Y:52K:5

L XL
102/107 107/112
40/42 42/44
16 122

73 75.5

(NS
) ©
/?EDITED 0 ©

CORAL PINK
MARL MARL
3C 2P

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX
PAPER: 1625 C

C:0 M:46 Y:42K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 205 C

C:0 M:82Y:27K:8

2XL

12/17

44/46

128

78

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

PURPLE
MARL
PZ

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671C

C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0




R-280M-0
Men’s HD Raglan Sweat

russell
S Con il suo taglio slim e contemporaneo, la nostra felpa HD Raglan Sweat, in un
tessuto piu leggero rispetto alle felpe tradizionali, € un ‘must’ che proprio non puo
mancare nel guardaroba.
= Taglio slim e contemporaneo
* Nastrino a contrasto sul collo con dettaglio
dell'impuntura
*  Cuciture coperte su polsini e cintura
* Etichetta posteriore adesiva, rimovibile
¥ *  French Terry (tessuto non garzato)
MATERIALE: PESO:

©
)

Misure del corpo

Torace da
vestire

Dimensioni del capo

65% poliestere;
35% cotone pettinato ring spun

LAVAGGIO:
Lavabile in lavatrice a 40°C

cm

Ins

Circonferenza del torace: cm

Lunghezza: cm

NOTE PER | DECORATORI
Adatta alla sublimazione, stampa serigrafica e al trasferimento termico e ricamo.

COLORI

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

YELLOW
MARL
2Y

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C

C:4 M:0 Y:50 K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

SILVER
MARL
Ss7

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C

C:32 M:23 Y18 K:0

Colori 255 g/m?,
Bianco 250g/m?

o

ORIGINE:
Bangladesh
XS S M
87/92 92/97 97/102
34/36 36/38 38/40
98 104 1o
65.5 68 70.5

GREY MARL LA EE
A MARL MARL
M3 RM
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX FABRIC:17-4041 TPX FABRIC:17-1635 TPX
PAPER: 424 C PAPER: 279 EC PAPER: 7418 EC

C:45M:14 Y:0K:0

C:8 M:84 Y:52K:5

C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

GREEN
MARL
G5

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41M:0 Y:68 K:0

IMBALLO:

©

L XL
102/107 107/112
40/42 42/44
16 122

73 75.5

(NS
) ©
/?EDITED 0 ©

CORAL PINK
MARL MARL
3C 2P

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 205 C

C:0 M:82Y:27K:8

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX
PAPER: 1625 C

C:0 M:46 Y:42K:0

Pacco 3; Cartone 24

2XL

12/17

44/46

128

78

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

PURPLE
MARL
PZ

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671C

C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0




R-280M-0
Men’s HD Raglan Sweat

FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C
C:4 M:0 Y:50 K:0

FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C
C:32 M:23 Y18 K:0

FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41M:0 Y:68 K:0

russell
S Nasza bluza HD Raglan Sweat jest niezbednym elementem garderoby - ma
wspoétczesny, dopasowany krdj i jest wykonana z |zejszego materiatu niz tradycyjne
' bluzy dresowe.
*  Modny, dopasowany krdj
*  Kontrastowa tasma na karku ozdobiona
przeszyciem
»  Zakryty szew w talii i mankietach
=  Odklejana metka na karku
4 1 *  French Terry (bez puchu, poniewaz
materiat jest chropowaty)
MATERIAt: GRAMATURA:
@ 2% oofinct 0 ol 255 5/ @ OPAKOWANIE:
6 poliester; olorowe g/m; .
. . Opakowanie 3; Karton 24
35% bawetna czesana ring-spun biate 250 g/m P
PRANIE:
. . POCHODZENIE:
Nadaje sie do prania w pralkach,
Bangladesz
w temperaturze 40°C
). & S M L XL 2XL
Wymiary ciata
cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 n2/17
W klatce
PIeTSIowe] cale 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46
Wymiary odziezy
Klatka piersiowa: cm 98 104 110 16 122 128
Dtugosc tutowia: cm 65.5 68 70.5 73 755 78
INFORMACIJE O ZDOBIENIU %
Odpowiednie do druku sublimacyjnego, sitowego i termotransferowego, a takze do haftu. *
Tested for harmful substances
g;(zgl;\]g to Oeko-Tex®: Slnndg;:ilrllg(yl
KOLORY
BLUE RED CORAL PINK PURPLE
WHITE BLACK GREY MARL MARL MARL MARL MARL MARL
M3 RM 3C 2P PZ
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX FABRIC:19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7541C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 424 C PAPER: 279 EC PAPER: 7418 EC PAPER: 1625 C PAPER: 205 C PAPER: 7671C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100 C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60 C:45 M:14 Y:0 K:0 C:8 M:84 Y:52 K:5 C:0 M:46 Y:42 K:0 C:0 M:82Y:27 K:8 C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0
YELLOW SILVER GREEN
MARL MARL MARL
2Y S7 G5
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®




L Size Guide

russell
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley




russell

Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




